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Providing technology is not enough
for success DATEV
— what it takes is a cultural change

“This ‘telephone’ has too
many shortcomings to be
seriously considered as a
means of communication.
The device is inherently of
no value to us.”

(Western Union internal memo, 1876)
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For a positive business case one
needs a critical mass of users. RATEY

Benefit
per user

B The benefit per user increases
with the total number of users &
applications.

Critical mass

B The costs per user decrease the
more users contribute.

[
>

# of users

The question is: ,What is the best way to
reach the critical mass".
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Potential of the Financial Supply Chain
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Heterogeneity of Information flow
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DATEYV eG supports ALL Stakholders of
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XBRL could generate the
critical mass of issues DATEV
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DATEV: The Vision

DATEV

It is our aim to improve our customers' competitiveness
in @ changing professional world.

Therefore we want to develop DATEV to
THE European Service Provider
for any information and communication services
needed by the audit, tax, legal profession and SMEs.
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DATEV

Shaping the future —together.

Thank you very much for your attention!
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BACKUP
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DATEV

Audit Supply Chain

Client
acceptance
and
engagement

Detailed
planning of
the
engagements

Complete
planning of
all
engagements

Performing
the audit

incl quality
control

External
review

Internal
review

Filing and

P Archiving

Opinion

Il HGB: Audit of recognition, measurement and presentation Being processed now

Auditofrecognition, measurement and presentation

—Audit checklists

——— Analytical review

—Internal control review

—Data selection

- Statistical sampling Tools needed:

1. Comprehensive questions

D camprononsie cusstins
H

Being processed now

1.1 Recognition Being processed now

Recognition

Have you ensured that the requirements for recognition as an

asset are met?
agriton "

met?

Unqualiied positive.

Conditional ownership Qualiied positive

i Economic ownership:
Checkwhether agreed-4o condifonal cwnership causes as wll s
assignments of assets as collteral ars fecognised i accordance with
generally accepted accounting practces
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Captial assets with a high

IAnalysis conclusions:
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Data input interfaces (e.g. XBRL)
Consolidation
Trial balance

Time controchfb
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Tax consultant DATEV

= Preparation F/ S

= Tax declaration
and planning

= Rating (Basel Il)

= Business consulting activiti =
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Very low costs for submitting annual
results via XBRL DATEV

Example: Costs for submitting an annual result with 100.000
characters in the German federal gazette

3.000€

2.500€

2.500€ - 2 OB E

2.000€ -

1.500 €

1.500 €

1.000 €

500 €
100 €

0€ -

Paper / PDF Excel Word XBRL
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Transfer of annual results (XBRL) to the
German federal gazette via DATEV eG DATEV

1.000.000 982.113
900.000
800.000
700.000
600.000

200000 422.088

400.000

300.000

215.352

200.000

100.000

0 i
Sep 07 Okt 07 Nov 07 Dez 07 Jan 08 Feb 08 Mrz 08 Apr08 IVai 08 Jun 08 Jul 08 Aug 08

via XBRL submitted annual financial statements (accumulated) by DATEV
=a—sum of all submitted annual financial statements (accumulated)
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